Constitutitional Officers
Governor

Attorney General
Auditor

Sec. of State

Lt. Governor
Treasurer

Judges

Supreme Ct. Chief Justice
Supreme Ct. Assoc. Justice
Ct. of Appeals Chief Judge
Ct. of Appeals Judge
District Court Chief Judge
District Court Judge

Legislators

1985
January 1

84,560

66,060
50,740
46,510
46,510
44,000

73,700
68,400
65,800
63,100

60,500

21,140

1986
January 1

87,942

68,702
52,770
48,370
48,370
45,760

76,648
71,136
68,432
65,624

62,920

22,350

1987
January 1

91,460

71,450
54,881
50,305
50,305
47,590

79,714
73,981
71,169
68,249

65,437

23,244
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Legislative Coordinating Commission

1988
January 1

94,204

73,594
56,527
51,814
51,814
49,018

82,105
76,200
73,304
70,296

67,400

23,941

1989
January 1

98,914

77,273
59,354
54,405
54,405
51,469

86,211
80,010
76,969
73,811

70,770

25,138

1990
January 1

103,860

81,137
62,321
57,125
57,125
54,042

90,521
84,011
80,818
77,502

74,309

26,395

1991
January 7

109,053

85,194
65,437
59,981
59,981
59,981

97,957
89,052
88,106
83,910
82,706
78,768

27,979

1993
January 4

103,835
94,395
93,392
88,945
87,669
83,494

1995
January 2

114,506

89,454
68,709
62,980
62,980
62,980

29,657

1997
July 1

117,369

91,690
70,427
64,555
64,555
64,555

107,988
98,171
97,128
92,503
91,176
86,834

1998
Jan1

120,303

93,983
72,187
66,168
66,168
66,168

113,388
103,079
101,984
97,128
95,735
91,176

1998
July 1

115,089
104,626
103,514
98,585
97,171
92,544



