Salaries of Consitutional Officers December 7, 2015 Legislative Coordinating Commission

	1985 January 1	1986 January 1	1987 January 1	1988 January 1	1989 January 1	1990 January 1	1991 January 7	1993 January 4	1995 January 2	1997 July 1	1998 Jan 1	1998 July 1
Constitutitional Officers												
Governor	84,560	87,942	91,460	94,204	98,914	103,860	109,053		114,506	117,369	120,303	
Attorney General	66,060	68,702	71,450	73,594	77,273	81,137	85,194		89,454	91,690	93,983	
Auditor	50,740	52,770	54,881	56,527	59,354	62,321	65,437		68,709	70,427	72,187	
Sec. of State	46,510	48,370	50,305	51,814	54,405	57,125	59,981		62,980	64,555	66,168	
Lt. Governor	46,510	48,370	50,305	51,814	54,405	57,125	59,981		62,980	64,555	66,168	
Treasurer	44,000	45,760	47,590	49,018	51,469	54,042	59,981		62,980	64,555	66,168	
Judges												
Juuges												
Supreme Ct. Chief Justice	73,700	76,648	79,714	82,105	86,211	90,521	97,957	103,835		107,988	113,388	115,089
Supreme Ct. Assoc. Justice	68,400	71,136	73,981	76,200	80,010	84,011	89,052	94,395		98,171	103,079	104,626
Ct. of Appeals Chief Judge	65,800	68,432	71,169	73,304	76,969	80,818	88,106	93,392		97,128	101,984	103,514
Ct. of Appeals Judge	63,100	65,624	68,249	70,296	73,811	77,502	83,910	88,945		92,503	97,128	98,585
District Court Chief Judge							82,706	87,669		91,176	95,735	97,171
District Court Judge	60,500	62,920	65,437	67,400	70,770	74,309	78,768	83,494		86,834	91,176	92,544
Legislators	21,140	22,350	23,244	23,941	25,138	26,395	27,979		29,657			